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Aao ji khao ji
Takeaway & Cloud Kitchen



Dear Foodie,

Thanks for Choosing Niko DI Rasoi N/
It Takes 10-20minsto preparetheorder aswe cook fresh food only. Hence, Kindly co-operate.
Enjoy your meal &

Please note:
-we can also deliver at your door step with delivery charges applicable.

-Packaging charges will be applicable as per actual.

-Biryani by Kilo will be taken by order. We also take in house party orders, Family & friends gatherings, Kitty,
Birthday parties orders (To be booked in advance)

https://www.instagram.com/nikodirasoi/

Scanony o ur Gpay/Phonepe Scan on Google lense & Check Gallery

Payment QR Code shared Rate us here on Google Check our Updated menu

Here (Scan on Google

lense , open the link by

clicking on it and check

gallery for updated )
You may also gpay on 8788445572

PhonePe



https://www.instagram.com/nikodirasoi/

NiKO DI RASOI KHASIYAT
Tikkas & Kababs

Paneer tikka 5/8 pcs(with green chutney & koshambir) 200/270
Mushroom tikka 7/10 pcs(with green chutney & koshambir) 220/290
Paneer Malai tikka5/8 pcs (with green chutney & koshambir) 200/270
Paneer Pahadi tikka5/8 pcs (with green chutney & koshambir) 200/270
Hara bhara Kabab5/8 pcs (with green chutney & koshambir) 200/240
Corn Cheeze Balls7/10 (with green chutney & Saus) 220/270

Single Thali for 2 People only

Shahi Punjabi THALI ( For 2 people Only ) 410
Dal makhani / Dal Tadka,

1 Sp. lachedar paratha, upto 2 butter Rotis , Paneer dish , 1 dry sabji, Jeera
mutter Rice,Nagli Papad, Green salad, Dahi bhala, Pickle, Gudd & Halwa)

Single Thali for 1 person only

Special Punjabi THALI (only 1 person) 270
Dal Tadka / Makhni , Paneer dish , 1 dry sabiji,

1 Butter lachedar Paratha, 1 butter Roti, Jeera mutter Rice,

papad, Pickle, Veg Raita, green salad, Halwa

Punjabi Meal THALI (only 1 person) 200
Dal fry, gravy dish, 1 dry sabiji,
2 Rotis, Steamed rice, dahi ,pickle , Papad, Gudd, salad



Punjab ke khet se

Item Name

Crispy Bhindi

Aalu Bhindi

Aalu mutter
Aalu Gobi
Aalu methi
Bhindi fry
Bhindi Masala
Sarso/Palak Saag

Aalu mutter gravy

Veg Patiyala

Rate

170/200

170/200

130/160
170/200
160/190
160/190
160/190
170/200
160/190

190/220

Paneer Dishes

Item Name

Palak paneer

Paneer tikka
masala

Paneer Makhni
Shahi paneer
Paneer lachedar

Paneer bhurji

Rate

220/250

220/250
220/250
250/280
230/260
200/230

Punjab ke khet se

ltem Name Rate
Soyabean keema 190/220
Kaddi Pakoda 180/210
Baingan bharta 150/180
Chole masala 160/190
Dum Aalu 170/200
Malai kofta 220/230
Veg Bhuna Kofta 200/230
Veg Kofta 200/230
Rajma 160/190

Best of CAls

Item Name Rate
Dal makhani 190/220
Dal Tadka 180/210
Butter Dal fry 160/190
Dal fry 140/170



Special Breads Biryani

Item Name Rate [tem Name Rate

BIG Btr. Special Lachedar Paratha 90 Mini Veg Biryani 170

Veg Biryani 240

Big Makke ki roti / Doda 80 Jumbo Veg Biryani 400
Mini Paneer Tikka

BIG Parathas (WHEAT) Biryani 220

Paneer Tikka
Item Name Rate Biryani 290

Jumbo Paneer
BIG Aalu Paratha 90 Tikka Biryani 470

Veg Biryani by Kilo
BIG Gobi Paratha 90 (1 kg) 690

Paneer tikka biryani

BIG Muli Paratha 90 by kilo (1 kg) 950
Basmati ka
BIG Paneer Paratha 110 khazana
BIG Tawa Paratha 50 Item Name Rate
BIG Lachedar Paratha 70 Steamed Rice 110/140
Roti Naan Jeera Rice 120/150
ltem Name Rate Dal Khichda 130/180
Naan 45 Butter Dal khichda 135/190
Butter Naan 55
Garlic naan 65 Pulao
Cheese Garlic Naan 80 ltem Name Rate
Roti 30 Veg Pulao 180/210
Butter roti 35 Jeera Rice full 110/140
Missi roti 45
Raita/Papad
Item Name Rate Dal Khichda 160/190
Bundi Raita 80 Butter Dal khichda 170/200
Veg Raita 100
PCurd 70
Roasted / Masala/ Sindhi Green/Tandoor

papad 40/60/70 Salad 140



Super special combos

Meri Bebe Da paratha With Dahi

2 Makke di roti & Saag ( Sarso/Palak)+ Gudd + Raita

1 Doda & Kaddi Pakoda/Dal makhni/bharta + Raita+ gudd
Niko Di Biryani

( Mini / Full)

Delhi style Chole Bathure(2 Bathuras)

Special Chole Bathure(2 Jumbo Bathuras)

Chole Puri (3 big Puris)

Aalu puri (3 big puris)

Single Big Bathura

Single Big Puri

Single Pav

Rice bowl|
Rajma Chawal bowl
Chole Chawal bowl
Punjabi Kaddi Pakoda Chawal bowl

Palak Paneer Chawal bowl

170

250

250

220/290

190

210

180

180

45

25

07

190

190

200

210



PAROTHA combos

Big Aalu Paratha With Dahi

Big Gobi Paratha With Dahi
Big Muli Paratha With Dahi
Big Paneer Paratha With Dahi
Big Pyaaz Paratha With Dahi

Big Sp. Lachedar Paratha With Dahi

PAKODAS

Paneer pakoda
Aalu pakoda
Mirch pakoda

Pyaaz pakoda

Assorted pakodas

Sweets/Dahi Bhalla/Lassi

Shira Halwa(Half/Full) 90/140
Dahi Bhalla 120
Chaas(S/F) 40/50
Masala Chaas(S/F) 50/60

Lassi(S/F) 60/80

130

130

130

150

130

140

160

100

100

100

170



CHINESE

Chinese Starter(Available in two portions) Chinese Rice(Available in two portion
Item Name Rate [tem Name Rate
Paneer chilli 210/ 250 Veg fried rice 190/160
Paneer 65 210/ 250 Veg burnt garlic fried rice  190/160

Veg Schezwan fried rice  200/170
Paneer manchurian

chilly 210/ 250 Veg Mushroom Rice 200/170
Soyabean Chilli 170/ 200 Veg triple Schezwan rice  230/200
Veg Manchurian Fried 200/170
Veg 65 170/ 200
Veg Crispi dry 180/ 210
Veg
Manchurian12/8 170/ 200
Chinese Noodles
Chinese Dishes(Available in two portions) (Available in two portions)
Item Name Rate Item Name Rate
Veg hot garlic
sauce 180/210 Veg Hakka noodles 160/190
Paneer capsicum 200/230 Veg Schezwan noodles 160/190
Paneer garlic 200/230 Veg chilly garlic noodles  170/200
Mushroom Chilly 210/240 Chinese bhel 150
Mushroom
capsicum 210/240
Veg Manchurian
gravy 170/200

Chinese Soup (Serving in Half/Full)

Sweet corn Soup 100/130
Tomato cream soup 100/130
Veg Manchow Soup 90/120
Hot & Sour soup 90/120
lemon Coriander Soup 90/120

Veg Clear Soup 90/120
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